DOC # 0221748

1072972012 B8:44 AM

OfFicial Record

The following Document contains no Personal Information
as Defined by NRS 603A.040

Recording requested By
E1NAR ERICKSON

Eureka County - NV

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Fee $875 .50 Page 1  of 2
RPTT Recarded By:
Book- 540 Page— p282

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or

intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel l ‘"Hl "Hl H'.l m “lH ‘"” m“ ‘IH ’"‘
site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year

before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:58 a.m. on 0221748

September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

RECORDER’S STAMP

The claims are located in the Eureka mining district in Eureka county, Nevada. The claim(s) are filed

docurments of said County records.

See attached for Claim Names and BLLM Numbers

A total number of 83 _claims is being STATEOF __ /s h

filed with this document. COUNTY OF was A ivesten

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant: Subscribed and sworn to by
Einar C. Erickson Ranvie M. Ericken
545 8. Valley View Dr. #100 {Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lesseg)

St. George, Utah 84770

Dated this 7Z_day of jf/ 202

before me this <&

day of oefohs 20190

ByZﬂ/ﬂ

Owner, Clairpe/nl,/Agﬁ'fﬁ. or Lessee Signature

LAXNUE SORTTCHER
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE 63 UTAH

COMM. # 606013
COMM.EXP. 02-26-2015

rvil - f;;ésﬂn
Ly A

Ownmer, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee
Signature{printed)

N

NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/16/2007LV)
Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230



Eureka Mining District

Claim #
HUCKLEBERRY

FOURTH OF JULY FRAC

BALTIC

NORTHERN LIGHT

NEVADA
UTAH

GROVER CLEVELAND

LEVIATHAN
PARNELL
HILLSIDE
HILLSIDE 3
HILLSIDE 4
HILLSIDE 6

WABASH FRACTION

WABASH
WABASH 1
WABASH 2
WABASH 3
WABASH 4
WABASH 5
WABASH 6
WABASH 8
OMEGA 1
OMEGA 2
OMEGA 3
OMEGA 4
OMEGAS
OMEGA 6
OMEGA 7
OMEGA 8
AUGUST
AUGUST 1
AUGUST 8
OPHIR 1
OPHIR 3
OPHIR 4
PMIV 3
PMIV 4
PMIV 5
PMIV G
PMIV 10
PMIV 14

BLM SERIAL #
NMC798862
NMC798863
NMC798864
NMC798866
NMC798867
NMC798868
NMC798869
NMC798870
NMC798871
NMC798872
NMC798875
NMC798876
NMC758878
NMC798879
NMC798880
NMC798881
NM(C798882
NMC798883
NMC798884
NMC798885
NMC798886
NMC798888
NMC798889
NMC798830
NMC798851
NMC798892
NMC758893
NMC7982894
NMC798895
NMC798896
NMC798897
NMC798898
NMC798903
NMC798905
NMC798907
NMC798908
NMC817579
NMC817580
NMC817581
NMCB17582
NMCB17586
NMC817590

R R TR 021748 -

Qak
age:

Claim # BLM SERIAL #
PMIV 16 NMC817592
EX1 NMC1062110
EX 2 NMC1062111
EX3 NMC1062112
EX 4 NMC1062113
EX5 NMC1062114
EX7 NMC1062115
EX38 NMC1062116
EX S NMC1062117
EX 10 NMC1062118
EX11 NMC1062119
EX12 NMC1062120
EX13 NMC1062121
EX 14 NMC1062122
EX 15 NMC1062123
EX 16 NMC1062124
EX 17 NMC1062125
EX 18 NMC1062126
EX 19 NMC1062127
EX 20 NMC1062123
EX21 NMC1062129
EX 22 NMC1062130
EX 23 NMC1062131
EX 24 NMC1062132
EX 25 NMC1062133
EX 26 NMC1062134
EX 27 NMC1062135
EX 28 NMC1062136
EX 29 NMC1062137
EX 30 NMC1062138
EX31 NMC1062139
EX 32 NMC1062140
EX 33 NMC1062141
EX 35 NMC1062143
EX 36 NMC1062144
EX 37 NMC1062145
EX 38 NMC1062146
EX41 NMC1062149
EX 42 NMC1062150
EX 43 NMC1062151
EX 44 NMC1062152
540 10/29/2012
293 wage. zof2



